
MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

APPROVED PRE-QUALIFIED ROOFING CONTRACTORS

(as of)

DECEMBER 2017

Tier 1

Tier 2

Contractor Street Address Contact Person Email Addresses Tier Level Phone Number Fax Number

Citi Roof Corporation 9510 Berger Road     

Columbia, Md. 21046

H. Lee Goldhammer Lee@citiroof.com

sales@citiroof.com
1

410-381-3100 410-381-8835

Cole Roofing Co., Inc. 3915 Coolidge Avenue  

Baltimore, Md. 21229

Billy Cole Dennis@coleroofing.com

Billy@coleroofing.com

mailbox@coleroofing.com
1

410-242-0600 410-242-8007

Function Enterprises, Inc. 7954 Cameron Brown Court 

Springfield, VA 22153

Ryland T. Gray ryland@function.net
1

703-569-2422 703-569-9661

Interstate Corporation 8040 Queenair Drive   

Gaithersburg, Md. 20879

Perry Cho perry@icroof.com
1

301-738-7111 301-762-7355

Kalkreuth Roofing & Sheet Metal 9001 Baltimore Road   

Frederick, Md. 21704

Andrew Vanlandingham avanlandingham@krsm.net
1

301-698-0717 301-695-0884

Orndorff & Spaid, Inc 11722 Old Baltimore Pike  

Beltsville, Md. 20705

Dave Porterfield estimating@osroofing.com

John@osroofing.com
1

301-937-5911 301-937-0310

R. D. Bean, Inc 5105-13 Powder Mill Road 

Beltsville, Md. 20705

Rick Drew rick@rdbean.com
1

301-937-0260 301-937-0958

Rayco Roof Service, Inc. 6870 Wellington Road,    

Manassas, Va. 20109

Raymond Conley jim.wright@raycoroofservice.com
1

703-335-5110 703-631-2274

Tecta America                         

(Originally Roofers, Inc.)  (New 

contact 2-5-14)

326 West 23rd Street    

Baltimore, Md. 21211

S Coyne Scoyne@tectaamerica.com

1

1-800-772-8592 410-467-2439

Vatica Contracting, Inc.  (Approved 

11-29-10)

4350  Kenilworth Avenue 

Hyattsville, Md. 20781

S Kim SKim@vaticainc.com

kpsaromatis@vaticainc.com 1
301-927-8530 301-927-8760

North East Contracting 7220 Lockport Place Lorton Va. 

22079

Eion Kelley
2

703-370-8890

Chu Contracting Inc. 14020 Thunderbolt Pl., Ste 300 

Chantilly, Va. 20151

Jason Yu

2

703-378-8190 703 378-8191

Ruff Roofing and Sheet Metal Inc. 1420 Knecht Ave. 

Baltimore, Md. 21227

Timothy Ruff

2

410-242-2400 410-247-7171

Contractor has successfully demonstrated the ability to complete all types of roofs  with no restriction in size or dollar limit.  The 

contractor are eligible to bid on ALL MCPS' roofing projects.

Contractor will be limited to roofs of 100 squares (+-)  BUR and single ply until they demonstrate they have the manpower, equipment 

and the means to successfully complete them in the time allotted and to MCPS roofing standards. After successful completion of two 

or three roofing projects, the contractor will be re-evaluated to see if they qualify to be classified as a TIER 1 Roofing Contractor where 

they will be granted all rights do as a TIER 1 Roofing Contractor.
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